
 [11]  KANNABE KOGEN Line Time Table

Ebara Station -> Kannabe kogen

Bus Stop * * ** ** ** SAT SUN **
Ebara Station 06:38 08:32 11:40 12:48 15:00 15:55 17:00 17:00 18:00 19:00

Hidaka Elementary School || || || || 15:04 15:59 || || || ||
Hidaka Hospital 06:41 08:35 11:43 12:51 15:05 16:00 17:03 17:03 18:03 19:03

Uemura Boukenkan Mae 06:49 08:43 11:51 12:59 15:13 16:08 17:11 17:11 18:11 19:10
Jugo 06:52 08:46 11:54 13:02 15:16 16:11 17:14 17:14 18:14 19:13

Tochimoto 06:56 08:51 11:59 13:07 15:21 16:16 17:19 17:19 18:19 19:17
Tada-Kannabe 06:59 08:54 12:02 13:10 15:24 16:19 17:22 17:22 18:22 19:20

Nashiki Junior High School || 08:57 12:05 13:13 15:27 16:22 17:25 17:25 18:25 19:23
Manba || 08:59 12:07 13:15 15:29 16:24 17:27 17:27 18:27 19:24

Kannabe Onsen Yutorogi Mae 07:03 09:02 12:10 13:18 15:32 16:27 17:30 17:30 18:30 19:27
Kurisuno 07:04 09:03 12:11 13:19 15:33 16:28 17:31 17:31 18:31 19:28
Yamata 07:06 09:06 12:14 13:22 15:36 16:31 17:34 17:34 18:34 19:30
Inaba 07:08 09:08 12:16 13:24 15:38 16:33 17:37 17:37 18:37 19:32

Higashi Gohchi 06:24 07:13 09:13 12:21 13:29 15:43 16:38 17:43 17:43 18:43 19:37

Kannabe Kogen -> Ebara Station

Bus Stop * * ** ** ** SAT SUN **
Yamata (06:30) 07:06 09:06 12:14 13:22 15:36 16:31 17:34 17:34 18:34
Inaba (06:28) 07:08 09:08 12:16 13:24 15:38 16:33 17:37 17:37 18:37 ＝

Higashi Gohchi (06:24) 07:13 09:13 12:21 13:29 15:43 16:38 17:43 17:43 18:43 19:37
Kurisuno 06:32 07:16 09:16 12:24 13:32 15:46 16:41 17:46 17:46 18:46

Kannabe Onsen Yutorogi Mae || 07:17 09:17 12:25 13:33 15:47 16:42 17:47 17:47 18:47
Manba 06:35 07:20 09:20 12:28 13:36 15:50 16:45 17:50 17:50 18:50

Nashiki Junior High School 06:36 07:22 09:22 12:30 13:38 15:52 16:47 17:52 17:52 18:52
Tada-Kannabe 06:38 07:24 09:24 12:32 13:40 15:54 16:49 17:54 17:54 18:54

Tochimoto 06:41 07:28 09:28 12:36 13:44 15:58 16:53 17:58 17:58 18:58
Jugo 06:45 07:31 09:31 12:39 13:47 16:01 16:56 18:01 18:01 19:01

Uemura Boukenkan Mae 06:48 07:37 09:35 12:43 13:51 16:05 17:00 18:05 18:05 19:05
Hidaka Hospital || 07:45 09:43 12:51 13:59 16:13 17:08 18:13 18:13 19:13

Hidaka Elementary School || 07:46 || || || || || || || ||
Ebara Station 06:57 07:50 09:48 12:56 14:04 16:18 17:13 18:18 18:18 19:18

*：Weekdays and Saturdays only (not operating on Sundays, holidays and 12/30-1/3)　　**:Weekdays only (not operating on Sundays, Sundays, holidays and 12/30-1/3)
SAT: Saturdays only, SUN: Sundays only

Ebara Station -> Kannabe kogen

Bus Stop * * ** ** Saturdays only ** Sundays only **
Ebara Station 06:38 08:32 11:40 12:48 15:00 15:55 17:00 18:00 18:00 19:00

Hidaka Elementary School || || || || 15:04 15:59 || || || ||
Hidaka Hospital 06:41 08:35 11:43 12:51 15:05 16:00 17:03 18:03 18:03 19:03

Uemura Boukenkan Mae 06:49 08:43 11:51 12:59 15:13 16:08 17:11 18:11 18:11 19:10
Jugo 06:52 08:46 11:54 13:02 15:16 16:11 17:14 18:14 18:14 19:13

Tochimoto 06:56 08:51 11:59 13:07 15:21 16:16 17:19 18:19 18:19 19:17
Tada-Kannabe 06:59 08:54 12:02 13:10 15:24 16:19 17:22 18:22 18:22 19:20

Nashiki Junior High School || 08:57 12:05 13:13 15:27 16:22 17:25 18:25 18:25 19:23
Manba || 08:59 12:07 13:15 15:29 16:24 17:27 18:27 18:27 19:24

Kannabe Onsen Yutorogi Mae 07:03 09:02 12:10 13:18 15:32 16:27 17:30 18:30 18:30 19:27
Kurisuno 07:04 09:03 12:11 13:19 15:33 16:28 17:31 18:31 18:31 19:28
Yamata 07:06 09:06 12:14 13:22 15:36 16:31 17:34 18:34 18:34 19:30
Inaba 07:08 09:08 12:16 13:24 15:38 16:33 17:37 18:37 18:37 19:32

Higashi Gohchi 06:29 07:13 09:13 12:21 13:29 15:43 16:38 17:43 18:43 18:43 19:37

Kannabe Kogen -> Ebara Station

Bus Stop * * ** ** Saturdays only ** Sundays only **
Yamata (06:35) 07:06 09:06 12:14 13:22 15:36 16:31 17:34 18:34 18:34
Inaba (06:33) 07:08 09:08 12:16 13:24 15:38 16:33 17:37 18:37 18:37 ＝

Higashi Gohchi (06:29) 07:13 09:13 12:21 13:29 15:43 16:38 17:43 18:43 18:43 19:37
Kurisuno 06:37 07:16 09:16 12:24 13:32 15:46 16:41 17:46 18:46 18:46

Kannabe Onsen Yutorogi Mae || 07:17 09:17 12:25 13:33 15:47 16:42 17:47 18:47 18:47
Manba 06:40 07:20 09:20 12:28 13:36 15:50 16:45 17:50 18:50 18:50

Nashiki Junior High School 06:41 07:22 09:22 12:30 13:38 15:52 16:47 17:52 18:52 18:52
Tada-Kannabe 06:43 07:24 09:24 12:32 13:40 15:54 16:49 17:54 18:54 18:54

Tochimoto 06:46 07:28 09:28 12:36 13:44 15:58 16:53 17:58 18:58 18:58
Jugo 06:50 07:31 09:31 12:39 13:47 16:01 16:56 18:01 19:01 19:01

Uemura Boukenkan Mae 06:53 07:37 09:35 12:43 13:51 16:05 17:00 18:05 19:05 19:05
Hidaka Hospital || 07:45 09:43 12:51 13:59 16:13 17:08 18:13 19:13 19:13

Hidaka Elementary School || 07:46 || || || || || || || ||
Ebara Station 07:02 07:50 09:48 12:56 14:04 16:18 17:13 18:18 19:18 19:18

*：Weekdays and Saturdays only (not operating on Sundays, holidays and 12/30-1/3)　　**:Weekdays only (not operating on Sundays, Sundays, holidays and 12/30-1/3)
SAT: Saturdays only, SUN: Sundays only

April 2024 revised 

from November to February

from March to October


